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First Day 
of  

School 

First Day of 
Kindergarten 

Early 
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No school -  
Teacher 

P.D. 

Conferences No 
School 

No School 
- Office 
Closed 

Last Day 
of  

School 

 
 

Fall Semester 8/5/2024 – 12/20/2024 (88 days) Spring Semester 1/7/2025 – 5/22/2025 (86 days) 

Quarter 1 8/5/2024 – 10/9/2024 (46 days) Quarter 3 1/7/2025 – 3/14/2025 (42 days) 

Quarter 2 10/15/2024 – 12/20/2024 (42 days) Quarter 4 3/17/2025 – 5/22/2025 (44 days) 

Total Student Contact Days – 174 days   Total Instructional Minutes – 68,040 

 
 
             



Athlos Academy of Jefferson Parish 2024-2025 School Schedule 

Earliest Dropoff 7:40 AM 

Monday through Friday Schedule Grades K – 8th 8:00 AM – 3:15 PM 

Early Release Schedule Grades K – 8th 8:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 

2024-2025 School Calendar 

First Day of School Grades 1st through 8th  Monday, August 5, 2024 

Kindergarten Assessments Monday, August 5 – Wednesday, August 7, 2024 

First Day of Kindergarten Thursday, August 8, 2024 

Early Release Friday, August 16, 2024 

Early Release Friday, August 30, 2024 

No School – Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024 

Early Release Friday, September 13, 2024 

No School – Teacher Professional Development Day Monday, September 16, 2024 

Early Release Friday, September 27, 2024 

No School – Fall Break Thursday, October 10 – Monday, October 14, 2024 

Early Release Friday, October 18, 2024 

Early Release – Conferences  Friday, November 1, 2024 

No School – Teacher Professional Development Day Monday, November 4, 2024 

No School – Election Day Tuesday, November 5, 2024 

Early Release Friday, November 15, 2024 

No School – Thanksgiving Break Monday, November 25 – Friday, November 29, 2024 

Early Release Friday, December 6, 2024 

Early Release  Friday, December 20, 2024 

No School – Winter Break Monday, December 23, 2024 – Friday, January 3, 2025 

No School – Teacher Professional Development Day Monday, January 6, 2025 

Early Release Friday, January 17, 2025 

No School – Martin Luther Kind Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2025 

Early Release Friday, January 31, 2025 

Early Release – Conferences Friday, February 14, 2025 

No School – Teacher Professional Development Day Monday, February 17, 2025 

Early Release  Friday, February 28, 2025 

No School – Mardi Gras Break Monday, March 3 – Friday, March 7, 2025 

Early Release  Friday, March 14, 2025 

Early Release  Friday, March 28, 2025 

No School – Teacher Professional Development Day Monday, March 31, 2025 

Early Release  Friday, April 11, 2025 

No School – Spring Break Friday, April 18 – Wednesday, April 23, 2025 

Early Release  Friday, May 9, 2025 

Early Release / Last Day of School Thursday, May 22, 2025 

 

School Office Closed 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Monday, September 2, 2024 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 

Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Friday, November 29, 2024 

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

Monday, January 20, 2025 

Monday, March 3, 2025 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 

Friday, April 18, 2025 

Monday, May 26, 2025 

Tuesday, May 27, 2024 

 


